
rbauction.com/moerdijk

Moerdijk, NL 
1 / 2 - UNUSED - 2021 HAULOTTE H14TX 4x4

2020 HITACHI ZX225USLC-6

2 - UNUSED — 2020 BOMAG BW213D-5

3 / 5 - 2019, 2018 & 2017 CAT 908M

2015 GROVE RT550E 45 TON 4x4x4 

2 - UNUSED — 2019 KOMATSU D155A-6

Online Auction 
26 – 31 March 2021

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-HAULOTTE-H14TX?invId=12519313&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-BOMAG-BW213D-5?invId=12534172&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-908M?invId=12519330&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-KOMATSU-D155A-6?invId=12524570&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with safety vest and 
safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebros

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosnederland

Visit rbauction.com/moerdijk for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Maps, hotels and other local services  

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’

▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place
a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of 
(a) 10% transaction fee on all Lots selling for 10,000 or 
less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over 10,000 up to 
33,500, with a minimum fee of 1,000 per Lot or (c) 1,290 
on all Lots selling for over 33,500 (in the currency of the 
auction). 

▶ All payments are to be made in Euros. Accepted methods 
of payment are wire transfer or credit card (where 
available). We do not accept cash or Letter of Credit.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
ING Bank N.V.
Branch offi  ce Breda, The Netherlands
IBAN: NL86 INGB 0666 1638 20
SWIFT/BIC: INGBNL2A

▶ Purchases under €10.000,- must be paid in full on the 
day of the sale.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.

▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom
brokers, trucking companies and directions to the 
auction site, please check the auction details at 
rbauction.com.

Moerdijk ENG

MOERDIJK, NL 2

Moerdijk, NL   
Online Timed Auction 
26 – 31 March 2021

Tel.:    +31.168.39.22.00
Fax:  +31.168.39.22.50

Auction location: Mark S. Clarkelaan 21, Haven M530, 
Port of Moerdijk, 4761 RK Zevenbergen, Netherlands 

GPS Coordinates: 51⁰39'34.81"N   /   4⁰34'24.32"E

Inspection hours:
Thursday 25 –  Friday 26 March, 8:00 – 17:00
Saturday 27 March, 8:00 – 15:00

Items must be removed by:
16 April 2021



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/moerdijk

2011 KOMATSU PC800LC-8 LIEBHERR R984C LIEBHERR R964BEW

2012 CAT 320EL 1 / 2 - 2016 CAT 352F 2011 KOMATSU PC350LC-8

2015 DOOSAN DX 255 LC-3 1 VOLVO EC240BLR 2012 HITACHI ZX210LC-3

MOERDIJK, NL  3

https://www.rbauction.com/2011-KOMATSU-PC800LC-8?invId=12526584&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-LIEBHERR-R984C?invId=12519365&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1999-LIEBHERR-R964BEW?invId=12515980&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CAT-320EL?invId=12522152&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-352F?invId=12524582&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-DOOSAN-DX-255-LC-3-1?invId=12538772&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-VOLVO-EC240BLR?invId=12519875&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-HITACHI-ZX210LC-3?invId=12530288&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

1 / 4 - 2015 WACKER NEUSON 75Z3 2 - UNUSED — 2020 WACKER NEUSON ET60CN 1 / 4 - 2015 WACKER NEUSON 50Z3

2 / 3 - LIEBHERR A900ZW RAILROAD 2016 CAT CS74B 2014 CAT 988K

2013 HITACHI ZX140W-3 2013 CAT CD44B 2013 VOLVO L120G

MOERDIJK, NL 

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-WACKER-NEUSON-75Z3?invId=12525023&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-WACKER-NEUSON-ET60CN?invId=12519995&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-WACKER-NEUSON-50Z3?invId=12525027&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-LIEBHERR-A900ZW?invId=12535084&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-CS74B?invId=12527590&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CAT-988K?invId=12524907&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-HITACHI-ZX140W-3?invId=12524887&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-CAT-CD44B?invId=12516232&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/moerdijk

1 / 2 - 2016 WACKER NEUSON DW90 4X4 2 - UNUSED — 2018 BOBCAT S550 2012 SANDVIK DX780

2017 CAT D6T XL KOMATSU D65PX-15 CAT D6K XL

1996 CAT 771D EUCLID R35 2007 CAT 775F

MOERDIJK, NL  5

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-WACKER-NEUSON-DW90?invId=12525918&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BOBCAT-S550?invId=12506701&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-SANDVIK-DX780?invId=12520005&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CAT-D6T-XL?invId=12544875&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-KOMATSU-D65PX-15?invId=12539302&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CAT-D6K?invId=12519874&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1996-CAT-771D?invId=12541952&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1995-EUCLID-R35?invId=12541951&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CAT-775F?invId=12539727&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


4 - 2011, 2010 & 2009 MAN TGX41.540 8X4 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 2544 6X2 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 2655LS 6X4

MAN TGS18.440 4X2 W/2015 CARNEHL CHKS TRAILER MAN TGS26.440 6X4 W/ SCHMITZ TRAILER UNUSED — 2019 RENAULT D16 4X2

6 - UNUSED — 2019 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER GRJ78 AWD LARGE QTY OF 2015 & 2014 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER HZJ76 1 / 5 - 2015 & 2013 TOYOTA PRADO AWD

More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/moerdijk MOERDIJK, NL  3

https://www.rbauction.nl/2011-MAN-TGX41-540?invId=12498347&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2009-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-2544?invId=12542593&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2009-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-2655-LS?invId=12542515&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2019-RENAULT-D16?invId=12524908&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2019-TOYOTA-LAND-CRUISER?invId=12530277&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2014-TOYOTA-LAND-CRUISER?invId=12519062&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2015-TOYOTA-PRADO?invId=12507452&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


2014 MEC TITAN BOOM 60-S 4x4x4 2 - 2017 MEC 3392RT-T 4X4 1 / 2 - UNUSED — 2014 SDMO T11UM 10 KVA

QTY OF GENIE S-85 4X4 GENIE GS3268RT 4X4 MAEDA MC285CRM-E

HINOWA LIGHTLIFT 1965 ARTICULATED CRAWLER 2011 JLG 2630ES ELECTRIC 2019 AUDI Q5 QUATTRO 2.0TDI AWD

We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4 MOERDIJK, NL 

https://www.rbauction.nl/2014-MEC-TITAN-BOOM-60-S?invId=12528110&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2017-MEC-3392RT-T?invId=12524615&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2014-SDMO-T11UM?invId=12527517&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2007-GENIE-S-85?invId=12518990&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2007-GENIE-GS3268RT?invId=12524618&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2007-MAEDA-MC285CRM-E?invId=12528109&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2007-HINOWA-LIGHTLIFT-1965?invId=12524917&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/2011-JLG-2630ES?invId=12522113&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.nl/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.com/services6



rbauction.com/contactus 7



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.com

LIEBHERR A900B LIEBHERR A914

CAT M318D TEREX TW85 1 / 4 - 2012 WACKER NEUSON 9503-2

CAT 321DLCR WACKER NEUSON 75Z3RD

MOERDIJK, NL  |  26 – 31 March 2021 
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands 03/03 JR/MK

LIEBHERR A924C

https://www.rbauction.com/2009-LIEBHERR-A924C?invId=12529848&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-LIEBHERR-A900B?invId=12529851&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-LIEBHERR-A914?invId=12529850&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-CAT-M318D?invId=12529847&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-TEREX-TW85?invId=12529849&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-WACKER-NEUSON-9503-2?invId=12529855&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CAT-321DLCR?invId=12529846&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-WACKER-NEUSON-75Z3RD?invId=12538867&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2021222&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication



